
AIS Term 3 2019

Place Name School Area Score 

1st Lachlan Mills Hillcrest High School Hamilton 177

2nd Kelsey Mills Hillcrest High School Hamilton 176

3rd Cameron Frazer Kapiti College Paraparaumu 143

4th Damon Jackson St Peters College Auckland 136

5th Alex Drake Kapiti College Paraparaumu 72

1st Alex Collett Hillcrest High School Hamilton 172

2nd Benjamin Cook St Peters College Auckland 170

3rd Mario Thapliyal St Peters College Auckland 165

4th Sergei Crouch Hillcrest High School Hamilton 163

5th Filipe Kailahi St Peters College Auckland 150

6th Thomas Chien St Peters College Auckland 150

7th Garath Hale St Peters College Auckland 149

8th Jessley Yee St Peters College Auckland 147

9th Carl Misquitta St Peters College Auckland 145

10th Ethan Wong St Peters College Auckland 138

11th Max Maggs St Peters College Auckland 119

12th Alex Martin St Peters College Auckland 117

13th Joseph Worth St Peters College Auckland 109

14th Alex Worth St Peters College Auckland 107

15th Caleb Wong St Peters College Auckland 104

16th Jake Hubbers St Peters College Auckland 99

17th Lazarus-Cruz Ah-Lam St Peters College Auckland 98

1st Alex J Collett Hillcrest High School Hamilton 163

2nd Ting-liuh Peng Hillcrest High School Hamilton 159

3rd Nico Nel Hillcrest High School Hamilton 138

4th Caleb White Hillcrest High School Hamilton 116

5th Yu Jeng Hillcrest High School Hamilton 100

6th William Watson Hillcrest High School Hamilton 89

AIS Term 3 2019 Full Individual Results

Men's Competition 

Compound

Men's Competition Recurve

Men's Limited Recurve
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1st Celia Allen Nayland College Nelson 153

2nd Bailey Bates Hillcrest High School Hamilton 149

3rd Tia Chapman Hillcrest High School Hamilton 128

1st Elliot Challenger Kapiti College Paraparaumu 142

2nd George Ewart Kapiti College Paraparaumu 138

3rd Toby Holwill Kapiti College Paraparaumu 126

4th Antonio Salamat Kapiti College Paraparaumu 115

5th Dylan Tarrant Kapiti College Paraparaumu 82

6th Archer Tanner Kapiti College Paraparaumu 30

1st Elise Williams Kapiti College Paraparaumu 67

Womens's Limited Recurve

Men's Youth Barebow

Women's Youth Barebow



AIS Term 3 2019

Place School Archers
Individual Score

Team 

Score

Lachlan Mills 177

Kelsey Mills 176

Cameron Frazer 143

Alex Drake 72

Benjamin Cook 170

Mario Thapliyal 165

Filipe Kailahi 163

Thomas Chien 150

Garath Hale 149

Jessley Yee 147

Carl Misquitta 145

Ethan Wong 138

Max Maggs 119

Alex Collett 172

Sergei Crouch 163

Alex Martin 117

Joseph Worth 109

Alex Worth 107

335

1st St Peter's College 498

2nd St Peter's College 446

3rd St Peter's College 402

4th

Damon Jackson

Term 2 2019 Archery In Schools - Full Team Results

136
136

Hillcrest High School 353

2nd Kapiti College 215
Men's Competition Compound

1st

3rd

St Peter's College

St Peter's College

Hillcrest High School

Men's Competition Recurve

3335th
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Caleb Wong 104

Jake Hubbers 99 301

Lazarus-Cruz Ah-Lam 98

Allex J Collett 163

Ting-liuh Peng 159

Nico Nel 138

Caleb White 116

Yu Jeng 100

William Watson 89

Bailey Bates 149

Tia Chapman 128

2nd Nayand College Celia Allen 153 153

Elliot Challenger 142

George Ewart 138 406

Toby Holwill 126

Antonio Salamat 115

Dylan Tarrant 82

Archer Tanner 30

Womans Youth Barebow 1st Kapiti College Elise Williams 67 67

Mens Youth Barebow

1st Kapiti College

2nd Kapiti College

Women's Limited Recurve
1st Hillcrest High School 277

Men's Limited Recurve

1st Hillcrest High School 460

2nd Hillcrest High School 305

Men's Competition Recurve

St Peter's College6th 

227


